PHOENIX NATIONAL SEASON FINALE 2024

NVCDA

byt July 14 - July 20
Senior High Score Soloist

30th Touch of Madness Ayla Burnham Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

29th Strings Carmen Beiner Dance Town, FL

28th  Rework Loila Rhee Project 21, CA

27th - Come Home To Me Emma Keaton Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

26th | Forever Katie Couch Project 21, CA

25th ' Subconscious Olivia Elliott Expressenz Dance Center, IN

24th NoRegrets Selene Laynes KJ Dance, TX

23rd ' Moonlight Sonata Kaitlyn Santos Dance Town, FL

22nd ' When We're Older Noah Schmidt Smitty's Performing Arts Center, NE

21st  Lighthouse Isabella Pinkston DC Dance Factory, TN

20th  This Womans Work Sophia Decesare Prestige Academy Of Dance, NJ

19th  Craving Sophia Simonelli Dance Inc., ON

18th  Here Comes The River Aubrie Trapnell The Dance Club, UT

17th  Photograph Cameron Kennedy Linda Dobbins Dance, AL

16th  Mysteries of Love Seth Hendley CCJ Conservatory, SC

15th I One Ear Sammi Chung Project 21, CA

14th  Pas De Cheval Canaan Blansit Tiffany's Performing Arts Studio, MO



13th
12th
11th
10th
9th
8th
7th
6th
5th
4th
3rd
2nd
Ist

Extreamophile

This Years Love
Horus

Volant

Symmetry

Fallen Angel

Portrait Of A Young Boy
See You Later
Beauty Distorted
Fear of Isolation
Resistance

Dance Me To The End
The Grey Swan

True Williams

Lela Dye

Joshua Vasquez
Kameron Couch
Skai Llorente
Emma Marcellana
Aidan Cook
Sophia Springer-lannantuoni
Jordyn Sarmoen
Sienna Morris
Addison Middleton
Cameron Janson
Jaegar Hilsabeck

Dance Inc,, ON

Dye'n 2 Dance, UT

Elements Dance Space, CA

Project 21, CA

Encore Performing Arts Center, N)

Bay Area Dance School, CA

KJ Dance, TX

Inspire School of Dance, IL

Performance Edge 2, FL

Skyra Studios, FL

Academy of Nevada Ballet Theatre, NV
Creative Conservatory of Dance and Performing Arts, MI
The Dance Conservatory of North Atlanta, GA



Senior High Score Duo/Trio

2nd Wash The Dance Club, UT
1st Pythia The Dance Club, UT

senior High Score Contemporary

3rd Tell Me When Dance Town, FL

2nd  Freddie, Freddie can you hear me? Dance Town, FL

1st ' When You Least Expect It Project 21, CA

Senior High Score Group

5th |CryToMe The Dance Club, UT

4th  Tell Me When Dance Town, FL

3rd  West End Girls Project 21, CA

2nd  When You Least Expect It Project 21, CA

Ist |UseMe Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Senior High Score Extended Line

1st  Snowflakes Dance Town, FL

Senior High Score Production

1st Ballroomania Dance Town, FL




